
Roch Carrier PS - Walking School Bus 

 3 

2

Walking Directions 

 
  

   

  

 

 

Start #1   Stonemeadow Park
7:50 AM Turn Lt on Stonemeadow 

Walk on (S) sidewalk

Start #2   Stonemeadow at Birchbank (E) 
8:01 AM Continue on Stonemeadow   

Stop #3    Stonemeadow at Redstone 

8:03 AM Continue on Stonemeadow   
Stop #4   Stonemeadow at Springcreek (E) 

8:05 AM Continue on Stonemeadow  
Stop #5   Stonemeadow at Tofino 

8:06 AM Continue on Stonemeadow  
  Cross over the other side 

Stop #6   Stonemeadow at Bridleglen (E) 
8:08 AM Continue on Stonemeadow  

Stop #7   Stonemeadow at Sugar Pine (E) 
8:11 AM Continue on Stonemeadow  

Continue to Stonehaven 
Cross with traffic lights 

   Continue on Stonehave 
   Turn Right into School 

   Continue to back of school 

School   Roch Carrier PS 

8:15 AM 

Legend 

Walking School Bus Stop 

 Walking Path 

 School 

6 

5

4

7

1


